
Ending
Balance % of IPS Target

Portfolio Holdings: in (000's) Total Target Range Income Yield Income Yield 1 Year 3 Year

Cash Pool:
Cash at Bank (1) $17,561.1 10.9% $0 0.01% $0 0.09% -           -           
Cash at SEI $0.0 0.0% $0 0.00% $22 0.00% -           -           
Star Ohio $87,023.8 53.8% $20,065 0.02% $67,207 0.09% 0.11% 0.86%
JPMorgan Chase Savings $517.8 0.3% $4 0.00% $38 0.01% 0.01% 0.23%

Total Cash Pool $105,102.7 65.0% 20% 10%-40% $20,070 0.02% $67,267 0.09% 0.10% 0.83%

Liquidity Pool:
SEI Ultra Short Duration Bond Fund $34,023.2 21.0% -$179,920 -0.53% -$376,757 -1.32% -0.81% 1.25%

Bloomberg Barclay 9-12 Month Short Treas Index -0.30% -0.71% -0.69% 1.04%

SEI Short Term Duration Government Fund $11,315.4 7.0% -$161,434 -1.42% -$379,081 -4.00% -3.12% 1.09%
ICE BofA ML 1-3 Year Treasury Index -1.33% -2.81% -2.84% 0.88%

Total Liquidity Pool $45,338.5 28.0% 15% 0%-50% -$341,354 -0.75%  -$755,838 -1.99% -1.39% 1.21%

Student Managed Portfolio:
Total Student Managed Portfolio $2,207.4 1.4% 3% 0%-55% $35,705 1.64% -$15,964 -0.73% 0.53% 16.80%

S&P 500 Index 3.71% 6.54% 15.65% 18.82%

Alternative Investments:
Venture Investment Associates VI, L.P. $6,112.3 3.8% $0 0.00% $842,609 14.28% 52.68% 63.37%
SEI GPA III Private Equity Fund $2,984.1 1.8% $0 0.00% $202,454 6.52% 27.51% 13.34%

Total Alternative Investment $9,096.4 5.6% 48% 0%-65% $0 0.00% $1,045,063 11.61% 43.89% 45.79%

Total Portfolio Holdings $161,744.9 100.0% -$285,578 -0.20% $340,528 0.27% 2.55% 4.84%

 

(1) No income received, earnings credits offset any bank fee expense. Yield is informational only and represents the earnings credit rate. Not included in the total cash pool yields.

Annualized
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Current Month
Fiscal 2022 Fiscal 2022

Year-to-Date

Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May June Total YTD

Fiscal 2022 11,629       4,008             (16,293)         (67,746)         (63,631)         1,101,125     (217,610)       (125,376)       (285,578)       40,482          64,933          54,058          500,000        340,528     
            Yield 0.02% 0.00% -0.01% -0.05% -0.04% 0.73% -0.16% -0.09% -0.20% 0.03% 0.05% 0.04% 0.32% 0.27%
Fiscal 2021 26,888       78,757          (67,009)         (19,738)         184,462        7,082,954     25,840          136,532        48,898          2,169,432     59,633          523,635        10,250,284   7,497,584  
            Yield 0.04% 0.07% -0.06% -0.01% 0.18% 7.19% 0.03% 0.11% 0.05% 2.01% 0.04% 0.30% 9.95% 7.60%
Fiscal 2020 102,765     71,882          206,162        159,806        196,286        416,047        80,696          108,221        (80,452)         797,385        155,648        374,111        2,588,555     1,261,412  
            Yield 0.18% 0.06% 0.26% 0.19% 0.23% 0.49% 0.08% 0.09% -0.08% 0.91% 0.17% 0.46% 3.04% 1.50%

Monthly Investment Income Comparison



 

Rate of Benchmark Income/ Rate of Benchmark Income/
Return Return (1) (Loss) Return Return (1) (Loss)

July 0.02% 0.06% 11,629       0.04% 0.13% 26,888       
August 0.00% 0.06% 4,008         0.07% 0.15% 78,757       
September -0.01% -0.09% (16,293)      -0.06% -0.06% (67,009)      
October -0.05% 0.13% (67,746)      -0.01% -0.04% (19,738)      
November -0.04% -0.01% (63,631)      0.18% 0.23% 184,462     
December 0.73% 0.09% 1,101,125  7.19% 0.09% 7,082,954  
January -0.16% -0.15% (217,610)    0.03% -0.01% 25,840       
February -0.09% -0.07% (125,376)    0.11% 0.05% 136,532     
March -0.20% 0.03% (285,578)    0.05% 0.09% 48,898       
April 2.01% 0.12% 2,169,432  
May 0.04% 0.01% 59,634       
June  -0.01% 0.04% (697,767)    

Fiscal YTD 0.27% 0.04% 340,528     9.64% 0.79% 9,028,883  

 

(1) Excludes Private Equity.
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Wright State University 
Cumulative Investment Income- March 2022

Fiscal Years Ending June 30, 2022 and 2021

Fiscal YTD 21 - 22 Fiscal YTD 20 - 21
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Investment Pools vs. IPS Targets
As of March 31, 2022

Weighted
Average Percent IPS

Balance Maturity (1)  of Total Targets Target Range
Cash Pool  

Bank Balances 17,561,120          0
Star Ohio 87,023,778           46.0
JPMorgan Chase Savings 517,793                1.0

Total Cash Pool 105,102,691        38.1              65.0% 20% 10%-40%

Liquidity Pool
SEI Ultra Short Duration Bond Fund 34,023,151          613.2
SEI Short Term Duration Government Fund 11,315,390          865.1

Total Liquidity Pool 45,338,541          676.1            28.0% 15% 0%-50%

Diversified Pool:

Fixed
-                         

Total Global Fixed Income -                         0.0% 12% 0%-30%

Student Managed Portfolio:
Raider Asset Management- Cash Accounts 85,047                  1.0                 
Raider Asset Management-Bonds/Equities 2,122,311             1,825.0         

Total Student Managed Portfolio 2,207,358             1,754.7         1.4% 3% 0%-55%

Inflation Hedge/Real Assets
-                         

Total Inflation Hedge/Real Assets -                         0.0% 2% 0%-15%

Alternatives  
Venture Investment Associates VI, L.P. 6,112,261             1,141.0         
SEI GPA III Private Equity Fund 2,984,091             761.0            

Total Alternatives 9,096,352             1,016.3         5.6% 48% 0%-65%

Total Diversified Pool 11,303,710          1,160.5         7.0% 65% 25%-80%

TOTAL PORTFOLIO 161,744,942        295.4            

 
(1) Average weighted days to maturity.  Based on respective investor documents.  Raider Asset Management-Equity set arbitrarily set at 5 years.  Alternatives

  based on the anticipated maturity date.  
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